
Medial Latin - U10 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Hattie Norris 6 18 24

Alexandra Chervenkova 6 14 20

Alba Thomas 4 16 20

Ekaterina Evdokimova 18 18

Emilia Alexandra Jones 10 8 18

Isabella Gerrard 16 16

Faith Boyland Rayner 14 14

Darcey Tomlinson 4 9 13

Charlotte Baldwin 12 12

Brooke Bailey 6 6 12

Scarlette Johnson 12 12

Alicja Domanska 5 6 11

Lottie Scott 6 4 10

Phoebe Lowman 10 10

Penelopejune Wilsher 8 8

Sarah Walker 8 8

Amelia Anghel 7 7

Sara Rabdau 3 4 7

Giulia Casha Brincat 6 6

Hollie Watkins 6 6

Dayna Jean Bevan 6 6

Emma Du 6 6

Betty Hunt 6 6

Isabele Cesnoviciute 6 6

Lovisa Lilja Brim Thorarinsdottir 4 4

Emilie and Pedder 4 4

Amelia pensom 4 4

Ella May Falzon 4 4

Lam Hei Yin Evelyn 4 4

Lara Evans 4 4

Simran Sangha 4 4

Raven Erlendsdottir 4 4

Macey Smith 4 4

Rose Alexander 4 4

Abbie Candy 4 4

Amelia Ivoilova 4 4



Bella Street 4 4

Ivy Barnett 4 4

Beatrice Levene 4 4

Amelia Jones 4 4

Natalie Atanassova 4 4

Alisa Djacenko 4 4

sofia jina 4 4

Scarlett Carter 4 4

ELLORA BANERJEE 4 4

Millie Arnold 3 3

Elijah Jones 3 3

Shino Watling 3 3

Harry Uden 3 3

Amalia Law 3 3

Medial Latin - U12 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Muireann Ni Bhriain 9 18 27

Eleanor Lawton 10 14 24

Harry Leggett 6 5 10 21

Evelina Shevchenko 4 8 8 20

Lucia Choma 4 16 20

Emily Iddon 18 18

Ellie Hunt 16 16

Arianna Crane 14 14

Ekaterina Evdokimova 12 12

Eva Pearl Powell 6 6 12

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 12 12

Nancy Cassidy 4 6 10

Isabella Birta Unnarsdottir 8 8

Ruby Jones 4 4 8

Brontë Nixon 8 8

Vivienne Alecsander 7 7

Madeline Vickers 3 4 7

Charlotte Baldwin 6 6

Isabella Gerrard 6 6

Leona Farrugia 6 6

Scarlette Johnson 6 6



Elsa Norris 6 6

Faith Boyland Rayner 6 6

Alexandra Chervenkova 6 6

Isla Courtney 6 6

Brooke Bailey 6 6

Rosie Cross 4 4

Bjorgvin R Gudvardarson 4 4

Wilf Fallon 4 4

Viktoría Sól Vífilsdóttir 4 4

Emma Sciberras 4 4

Lily Roberts 4 4

Mason Farrugia 4 4

Emily Cakebread 4 4

Thea Bock 4 4

elsie grace mills 4 4

Olivia Skiba 4 4

Amelia Jones 4 4

Jorgia Vane 4 4

Scarlett Carter 4 4

Hollie Watkins 4 4

April Smith 4 4

Anastasia Cravcenco 4 4

Sara Wieczorek 3 3

Hazel Dillon 3 3

Aleksandra Chorzepa 3 3

Harry Uden 3 3

Eliana-Rose Carr 3 3

Amelia Nan 3 3

Amelia Anghel 2 2

Millie Arnold 2 2

Darcey Tomlinson 2 2

Phoebe Beesley 2 2

Barbare Chkhitunidze 2 2

Ela Yasa 2 2

Freddie Creaser 2 2

Jessica Stewart 2 2

Skyler Rae 2 2



Medial Latin - U14 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Lexi Hughes 18 18 36

Nicole Allenby 16 9 4 29

Evie Gotch 6 7 14 27

Isabella Bridge 8 16 24

Lilia Wrench 6 5 12 23

Amber Longman 4 9 8 21

Izzy Flood 6 10 16

Ebony cotter 14 14

Claudia Stopa 4 6 4 14

Emily Robinson 12 12

Isabella Cummia 4 8 12

Isla Keeber 4 4 3 11

Olivia Kealey 10 10

Martyna Borys 5 4 9

María Rún 8 8

ZLATA LYKHOLAT 8 8

Charlotte Buck 8 8

Poppy Parkinson 4 3 7

Elsie Miles 7 7

Olivia Stepien 6 6

Naomi Layla Evans 6 6

Cherlee Galea 6 6

Alysha Crane 6 6

Clara Duffy 6 6

Sophie-May Evans 6 6

Seren Whiting 6 6

Lena Morajka 6 6

Bella Trpkovski 6 6

Neiva Armitage 4 4

Niamh Murphy 4 4

Glóey Ósk Hjaltadóttir 4 4

Isabelle Goddard 4 4

Willow-Rose Bullock 4 4

Elísabet Svavarsdóttir 4 4

Arianne Philp 4 4

Lianna Hume 4 4



Alice Webb 4 4

millie tevfik 4 4

Alicia Grela 4 4

Lacey Martell-Smith 4 4

Maya Malek 4 4

Jessica Symons 4 4

ROXIE O NEILL 4 4

Charlotte Wallis 4 4

Phoebe Beesley 4 4

Alice Vasylechko 4 4

FAYE BASHAM 4 4

Masha Popova 3 3

Alice Rimmer 3 3

May Phillips 3 3

Rosie Eacott 3 3

Harry Leggett 3 3

Medial Latin - U16 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Lexi Hughes 18 18 36

Julia Szeloch 16 14 30

Leah Falzon 10 16 26

Nicole Allenby 12 9 21

Evie Gotch 6 6 4 16

Lilia-Rose Leggett 6 5 4 15

Sofia Szucsova 14 14

Emily Longman 7 6 13

Isabella Bridge 7 6 13

Lacie Phillips 12 12

Izzy Flood 5 6 11

FAYE BASHAM 4 6 10

Hallie Mistry 4 6 10

Lilia Wrench 10 10

Maia Metcalf Caiza 9 9

Emily Robinson 8 8

Amber Longman 8 8

Odessa Nea 8 8

Molly Meadows 4 4 8



Alicja Bielas 4 4 8

María Rún 6 6

Ebony cotter 6 6

Olivia Kealey 6 6

Eleanor Webb 6 6

Isla Keeber 3 3 6

Elsie Miles 6 6

millie tevfik 6 6

Isabella Cummia 6 6

Lilia Lukosiute 6 6

Ava Jolliffe 4 4

Neiva Armitage 4 4

Olivia Stepien 4 4

Niamh Murphy 4 4

Carys Morgan 4 4

ZLATA LYKHOLAT 4 4

Bethan Morris 4 4

Noah Mifsud 4 4

Martyna Borys 4 4

Tiegan Bennett 4 4

Isabelle Lines 4 4

ROXIE O NEILL 4 4

Lena Morajka 4 4

Antoine Gallicha-Todd 4 4

Abigail McCormick 3 3

Cerys Welham 3 3

Medial Latin - U25 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars TOTAL

Annie Kass 10 9 9 16 44

Freya Lloyd 8 8 18 34

SOPHIA CHORLTON 18 18

Leigh-Ann Keogh 16 16

ELIZABETH ROSEBLADE 14 14

Aaliyah Smith 14 14

Naoise O Neill 12 12

Nella Jakolcewicz 12 12

Sophie Juniper 10 10



Evie Humphries 8 8

Ella Barleyman 8 8

Kirsten Campbell 6 6

Aine Fogarty 6 6

Jessica Skerritt 6 6

Mayuri Chauhan 6 6

Jessica Davis 6 6


